2
3
Y
S
6
7
8
q

IS =205

20
2|
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
3l

SPELLING BEE LIST STHGRADE- 6™ GRADE

Backpack
Classroom
Geography
Highlighter

History

Language

Notebook

Paperclip

Science
Sharpener
Daughter
Sibling
Apartment
Balcony

Basement

Bathroom
Blankets
Bookshelf
Cupboard
Curtains
Downstairs
Kitchen
wardrobe
Careful
Confident
Flexible
Friendly
Polite

Surprised
Ambulance

Earache

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
4q
50
5|
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
6l
62

Railway
Scooter
Skateboard
Staftion
Subway
Suitcase
Biscuits
Breakfast
Lobster
Mushroom
Popcorn
Sandwich
Sausages
Seafood
Spaghetti
Climate
Hurricane
Lightning
Temperature
Thunderstorm
Tornado
Mountain
Rainforest
Playground
Village
Beautiful
Freckles
wrinkles
Painting
Shopping
Parachuting



63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7|
72
73
4
75
76
77
78
79
80
8l
82
83
a4
85
86
87
88
89
q0
q

Headache
Medicine
Obesity

Stomachache

Toothache
Bracelet
Cardigan

Jacket
Jumper
Raincoat
Sunglasses
Sweater

Swimsuit

Tracksuit
Trainers
Trousers
Airplane

Bicycle
Crossing
Crossroads
Cruiser

Helicopter
Journey
Luggage

Motorbike

Motorhome

Passenger

Passport
Platform

q2
Q3
Q4
a5
a6
Q7
q8
aq
100
ol
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
o

Swimming
Assistant
Astronaut
Babysitter
Engineer
Firefighter
Hairdresser
Lawyer
Mechanic
Photographer
Plumber
Principal
Secretfary
Footballer
Chemist
Journalist
Musician
Manager
Receptionist

TIEBREAKERS

Weightlifting
Granddaughter
Accessories
Attractive
Gymnastics
Businessperson
Saucepan
Mayonnaise
Exhausted

Blizzard

Ambitious
Depressed
Immature

Suspicious



