

## SPELLING BEE LIST 5TH GRADE- 6TH GRADE

1	Backpack	32	Railway
2	Classroom	33	Scooter
3	Geography	34	Skateboard
4	Highlighter	35	Station
5	History	36	Subway
6	Language	37	Suitcase
7	Notebook	38	Biscuits
8	Paperclip	39	Breakfast
q	Science	40	Lobster
Ю	Sharpener	41	Mushroom
II	Daughter	42	Popcorn
12	Sibling	43	Sandwich
13	<b>Apartment</b>	44	Sausages
14	Balcony	45	Seafood
15	Basement	46	Spaghetti
16	Bathroom	47	Climate
17	Blankets	48	Hurricane
18	Bookshelf	49	Lightning
PI	Cupboard	50	Temperature
20	Curtains	51	Thunderstorm
21	Downstairs	52	Tornado
22	Kitchen	53	Mountain
23	Wardrobe	54	Rainforest
24	Careful	55	Playground
25	Confident	56	Village
26	Flexible	57	Beautiful
27	Friendly	58	Freckles
28	Polite	59	Wrinkles
29	Surprised	60	Painting
30	Ambulance	61	Shopping
31	Earache	62	Parachuting

63	Headache	92	Swimming
64	Medicine	<b>q</b> 3	Assistant
65	Obesity	94	Astronaut
66	Stomachache	<b>95</b>	Babysitter
67	Toothache	96	Engineer
68	Bracelet	97	Firefighter
69	Cardigan	<b>98</b>	Hairdresser
70	Jacket	qq	Lawyer
<b>7</b> I	Jumper	100	Mechanic
72	Raincoat	IOI	Photographer
73	Sunglasses	102	Plumber
74	Sweater	103	Principal
<b>75</b>	Swimsuit	104	Secretary
76	Tracksuit	105	Footballer
77	Trainers	106	Chemist
78	Trousers	107	Journalist
79	Airplane	108	Musician
80	Bicycle	POI	Manager
81	Crossing	IIO	Receptionist
82	Crossroads		
83	Cruiser		TIE
84	Helicopter		\./-:
85	Journey		Weightlifting
86	Luggage		Granddaughte
87	Motorbike		Accessories
88	Motorhome		Attractive
			Gymnastics

**P8** 

qo

qı

Passenger

Passport

Platform

## **TIEBREAKERS**

Weightlifting	Ambitious
Granddaughter	Depressed
Accessories	Immatur <del>e</del>
Attractive	Suspicious
Gymnastics	
Businessperson	
Saucepan	
<b>M</b> ayonnais <del>e</del>	
Exhausted	
Blizzard	